1 of 4
Colors:
Black White
M E M B E R  O F  P R O S P E R I T Y  G R O U P
LUXPOINT® GU10 Spot Light
Datasheet
Our GU10 Recessed Spotlight is a compact, ceiling-mounted light fixture utilizing a twist-and-lock GU10 bulb. Sitting flush
for a modern look, it delivers focused, directional illumination perfect for kitchens or hallways. It supports energy-saving

m
4 of 4
Ordering codes
Fixture
M E M B E R  O F  P R O S P E R I T Y  G R O U P
LUXPOINT® GU10 Spot Light
Short Text Type Installation Lamp base Color Item code EAN-13
LP SP 002 ADJ GU10 RD WH Single Recessed GU10 White TXGL25100117155 4895271102203
LP SP 002 ADJ GU10 RD BL Single Recessed GU10 Black TXGL25100117255 4895271102210
LP SP 003 ADJ GU10 RD WH Single Recessed GU10 White TXGL25100117355 4895271102227
LP SP 003 ADJ GU10 RD BL Single Recessed GU10 Black TXGL25100117455 4895271102234
Service contact:
Traxon Technologies Ltd.
Room 1604, 16/F, First Group Centre, 23 Wang Chiu Road,
Kowloon Bay, Kowloon, Hong Kong, China